
£30
£35
£60

£35

£30
£40

£25
£35

£40
£35
£30
£30

£8
£14
£16
£8
£8

£40

£8
£8
£16
£12
£12
£10
£28
£18
£28

£23
£30
£33
£38
£28
£18
£25
£13
£30

Simple Manicure 
Gel Manicure 

Luxury Manicure 
Hand & Toes 

Gel Removal + Simple Manicure
Gel Removal + Reapply

Girls Manicure (5-8 years)
Girls Manicure (9-13 years)

MANICURE

PRICE LIST

Acrylic Nail Extension (full set)
Acrylic Overlay (fresh coat)

Acrylic Infill (top up)
Acrylic Removal + Manicure

ACRYLICS

Simple Pedicure 
Gel Pedicure  
Luxury Pedicure 
Mens Pedicure
Girls Pedicure
Gel Removal + Reapply 

PEDICURE

Eyebrows Wax (Lycon hot wax)
Eyebrows Wax & Tint*
Eyebrows Tint & Lashes Tint*
Lashes Tint*
Eyebrows Tint* 
LVL Lashes Lifted*
*new client will need patch test
24 hrs before an appointment

EYEBROWS+LASHES

Lip (Lycon hot wax)
Chin (Lycon hot wax)

Lip & Chin ( Lycon hot wax)
Nostrils (Lycon hot wax)

Nostrils (Lycon hot wax) (male only)
Underarm (Lycon hot wax )

Full Face (Lycon hot wax)
Bikini Line (Lycon hot wax)

Bikini G string (Lycon hot wax)

WAXING
High Leg Bikini (Lycon hot wax)
Brazilian (Lycon hot wax)
Martini (Lycon hot wax)
Hollywood (Lycon hot wax)
Full Leg (strip wax)
Half Leg (strip wax)
Full Arm (strip wax)
Half Arm (strip wax)
Back & Shoulder (male only)

WAXING

30min

45min

1h

1hr 20min

30min

1h

15min

15min

30min

40min

1hr

1h

1h

1h

1h 30min

1h

1h 15min

1h

10min

20min

25min

15min

10min

1h

10min

10min

20min

20min

20min

15min

30min

20min

30min

25min

35min

35min

40min

40min

20min

30min

15min

40min

T&C'S  APPLY .  I SSUE  APR I L  2024

Book Online
www.nail-spa.co.uk

£10
£15
£5
£1
£5
FREE

ADD ON: Acrylic / BIAB Removal
ADD ON: Callus Peel 

ADD ON: Gel (shellac) Removal 
ADD ON: Nail Art (per nail)

ADD ON: French Polish
ADD ON: Patch Test

**ADD ONS can only be 
purchased with a relevant treatment 

ADD ON
10min

20min 

15min

10min

15min

1min

£20

£30
£40
£25

£7
£10

up to

£25

£35
£35
£15

up to

£40
£35
£35
£40

BIAB Gel Extension
BIAB Gel Overlay (fresh coat)
BIAB Gel Infill (top up)
Acrylic Removal + BIAB Gel Overlay 

BIAB BUILDER GEL

1h 30min

1h

1h 15min

1h 20min

£45
£40
£35
£40

£45
£40
£40
£45

with
Gel

Biab
onlyup to up to

with
Gel

Acrylic
only

with
Gel

with
Gel

Polish
only

Polish
only



Advance bookings
are advised

51b Pill St, Penarth CF64 2JR
www.nail-spa.co.uk
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